
BREAKFAST
BACON & EGG BURGER							 8.00 
+ Hashbrown 2.50 
+ Cheese 2.00

BRISKET EGG BURGER							 12.20
Beef brisket, egg, sauce
+ Cheese 2.00

BREAKFAST WRAP							 9.20 
Bacon, egg, cheese, sauce

BACON & EGGS									 11.70 
Fried eggs, bacon, tomato, toast

BIG BREAKFAST									 17.00 
Fried eggs, bacon, tomato, sausage, hashbrown, toast

MIXED GRILL										 21.00 
Brisket, fried eggs, bacon, tomato, sausage, mushroom, chips

DRINKS
MILKSHAKES										 7.50 
Chocolate  /  Vanilla  /  Strawberry  /  Caramel  /  Banana 

HOT CHOCOLATE		 REG  5.20

COFFEE					  REG  5.20 
Mocha  /  Flat White  /  Cappuccino

TEA					 REG  4.00

WRAPS
ROAST BEEF WRAP								 11.50 
slices of roast beef, lettuce, tomato, onion, sauce

ROAST PORK WRAP								 11.50 
slices of roast pork, lettuce, tomato, onion, sauce

GRILLED CHICKEN WRAP							 12.00 
slices of grilled chicken, lettuce, tomato, onion, sauce

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL WRAP						 12.50 
chicken schnitzel, lettuce, tomato, onion, sauce

ROAST LAMB WRAP								 13.50 
slices of roast lamb, lettuce, tomato, onion, sauce

               9.50

10.50 

12.70 

              12.70 

14.70 

12.70 

12.70 

12.70 

12.70 

BURGERS
CHEESE 
Beef pattie, cheese & sauce

CLASSIC
Beef pattie, lettuce, tomato, onion, sauce

BRISKET
with slaw & sauce

TEXAN 
Beef pattie, American cheddar, bacon, pickles, onion rings

WORKS
Beef pattie, bacon, egg, cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion

Pork
Pork & slaw

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL 
with slaw & sauce

GRILLED CHICKEN 
Grilled chicken, lettuce, tomato & sauce

CHICKEN BACON 
Chicken schnitzel, cheese, bacon & sauce

SUBS & SANDWICHES				
ROAST BEEF OR PORK	
ROAST LAMB	
CHICKEN	
with grilled chicken or chicken schnitzel

PANFRIED TOASTIES
TOMATO & TRIPLE CHEESE		 8.50

HAM & TRIPLE CHEESE			  9.50

ROAST MEAT & TRIPLE CHEESE		 11.50 
with beef or pork

BRISKET & TRIPLE CHEESE		 12.50

GRILLED CHICKEN & TRIPLE CHEESE		 11.50 

MEALS
ROAST MEALS:	 SML 13.20 REG 16.20 LRG 19.20
Choose from:

Roast Beef  /  Roast Pork  /  Beef Brisket

Roast Lamb 

EXTRA MEAT	 	  (100g)  7.50

FISH & CHIPS			 13.50 
served battered or grilled

FISH & SALAD OR SLAW			  13.50
FISH, CHIPS & SALAD OR SLAW	 15.50

LOADED RANGE	
CHEESY SLAW Slaw, cheese, sour cream, shallots 9.20

CHEESY BACON Bacon, cheese, sour cream, shallots	 11.50

TROPICAL 12.50 
Bacon, pineapple, slaw, cheese, sour cream, shallots

BRISKET 13.50 
Slaw, cheese, brisket, gravy, sour cream, shallots

ROAST MEAT		 13.20 
Slaw, cheese, roast beef or pork, sour cream, shallots

CHIPS & SIDES	 REG LRG	 MEGA
CLASSIC CHIPS	 	 	 12.50

GRAVY 1.50 
SIDE SAUCE 2.00

6.50

 8.00
 8.00

8.50

8.50

 9.50

						










+ 2.00

Add tartare sauce to your fish for 2.00

Served on your choice of baked spud or our famous Bucking 
Bull chips.

S/W

9.50

11.50
11.50

HALF

8.50

10.50
8.50

FULLl

12.50 
14.50 
13.00

MEATY

16.70

18.70

Freshly made rolls and sandwiches can be  served with 
lettuce, tomato, red onion $2.50

MIDLAND

Shop T91 Midland Gate Shopping Centre, 274 Great Eastern Hwy, Midland WA, 6056      (08) 9274 7728   |   midlandgate@buckingbull.net


