BUCKING BULL

MIDLAND

BREAKFAST

BACON & EGG BURGER + Hashbrown	8.00 2.50
+ Cheese	2.00
BRISKET EGG BURGER Beef brisket, egg, sauce	12.20
+ Cheese	2.00
BREAKFAST WRAP Bacon, egg, cheese, sauce	9.20
BACON & EGGS Fried eggs, bacon, tomato, toast	11.70
BIG BREAKFAST Fried eggs, bacon, tomato, sausage, hashbrown, toast	17.00
MIXED GRILL Brisket, fried eggs, bacon, tomato, sausage, mushroom, chips	21.00

DRINKS

MILKSHAKES Chocolate / Vanilla / Strawberry / Caramel / Banana	7.50
HOT CHOCOLATE	REG 5.20
COFFEE	REG 5.20
Mocha / Flat White / Cappuccino	
TEA	REG 4.00

WRAPS

HE ARALE U	
ROAST BEEF WRAP slices of roast beef, lettuce, tomato, onion, sauce	11.50
ROAST PORK WRAP slices of roast pork, lettuce, tomato, onion, sauce	11.50
GRILLED CHICKEN WRAP slices of grilled chicken, lettuce, tomato, onion, sauce	12.00
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL WRAP chicken schnitzel, lettuce, tomato, onion, sauce	12.50
ROAST LAMB WRAP slices of roast lamb, lettuce, tomato, onion, sauce	13.50

BURGERS

CHEESE	9.50
Beef pattie, cheese & sauce	
CLASSIC	10.50
Beef pattie, lettuce, tomato, onion, sauce	
BRISKET	12.70
with slaw & sauce	
TEXAN	12.70
Beef pattie, American cheddar, bacon, pickles, onion rings	
WORKS	14.70
Beef pattie, bacon, egg, cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion	
Pork	12.70
Pork & slaw	
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL	12.70
with slaw & sauce	
GRILLED CHICKEN	12.70
Grilled chicken, lettuce, tomato & sauce	
CHICKEN BACON	12.70
Chicken schnitzel, cheese, bacon & sauce	

SUBS & SANDWICHES

	S/W	HALF	FULL	MEAT
ROAST BEEF OR PORK	9.50	8.50	12.50	16.70
ROAST LAMB	11.50	10.50	14.50	18.70
CHICKEN	11.50	8.50	13.00	
with grilled chicken or chicken schnitzel				

Freshly made rolls and sandwiches can be served with

PANFRIED TOASTIES

lettuce, tomato, red onion \$2.50

TOMATO & TRIPLE CHEESE	8.50
HAM & TRIPLE CHEESE	9.50
ROAST MEAT & TRIPLE CHEESE with beef or pork	11.50
BRISKET & TRIPLE CHEESE	12.50
GRILLED CHICKEN & TRIPLE CHEESE	11.50

MEALS

ROAST MEALS:	SML 13.20	REG 16.20	LRG 19.20
Choose from:			

Roast Beef / Roast Pork / Beef Brisket

	Roast Lamb	+ 2.00
EXTRA MEAT	(50g) 4.50	(100g) 7.50
FISH & CHIPS served battered or grilled		13.50
FISH & SALAD OR SLA FISH, CHIPS & SALAD		13.50 15.50

Add tartare sauce to yo	ur fish for	2.00

LOADED RANGE

CHEESY SLAW Slaw, cheese, sour cream, shallots	9.20
CHEESY BACON Bacon, cheese, sour cream, shallots	11.5
TROPICAL Bacon, pineapple, slaw, cheese, sour cream, shallots	12.50
BRISKET Slaw, cheese, brisket, gravy, sour cream, shallots	13.50
ROAST MEAT Slaw cheese roast heef or nork sour cream shallots	13.20

Served on your choice of baked spud or our famous Bucking Bull chips.

CHIPS & SIDES

PORK CRACKLING

7	REG	LRG	MEGA
CLASSIC CHIPS	6.00	8.00	12.50
GRAVY			1.50
SIDE SAUCE			2.00
BBO, tomato, garlic aioli, sweet chilli, m	navo, sriracha (ho	ot)	

6.50

KIDS

CHICKEN CHIPPIES & CHIPS	8.00
KIDS CHEESY TOASTIE & CHIPS	8.00
KIDS FISH & CHIPS	8.50
MINI SUB (BEEF OR PORK) & CHIPS	8.50
KIDS ROAST (BEEF OR PORK)	9.50